Wasatch County School District (Utah)

Series

1815
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Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Administrative records

28109

28110

28111

28112

28113

28114

28115

28116

28117

28118

28119

28120

28121

28122

28123

28124

28125

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:
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File Ranges:
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Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:
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Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Jan 01 1917 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1925 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1933 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1932 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1937 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1937 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1937 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1942 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1949 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1925 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1926 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1927 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1928 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1929 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1930 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1931 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1933 - Dec

Non-Public data,

31 1917
contact Archives for assistance

31 1934
contact Archives for assistance

31 1943
contact Archives for assistance

31 1934
contact Archives for assistance

31 1966
contact Archives for assistance

31 1957
contact Archives for assistance

31 1938
contact Archives for assistance

31 1950
contact Archives for assistance

31 1963
contact Archives for assistance

31 1938
contact Archives for assistance

31 1928
contact Archives for assistance

31 1929
contact Archives for assistance

31 1930
contact Archives for assistance

31 1931
contact Archives for assistance

31 1932
contact Archives for assistance

31 1933
contact Archives for assistance

31 1935
contact Archives for assistance



Accession #: 28126 Dates: Jan 01 1934 - Dec 31 1936
File Ranges:  Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Accession #: 28127 Dates: Jan 01 1935 - Dec 31 1937
File Ranges:  Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance



