Wasatch County School District (Utah)

Series 1815	Administrativ	ve records	
Accession #:	28109	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1917 - Dec 31 1917 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28110	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1925 - Dec 31 1934 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28111	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1933 - Dec 31 1943 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28112	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1932 - Dec 31 1934 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28113	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1937 - Dec 31 1966 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28114	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1937 - Dec 31 1957 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28115	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1937 - Dec 31 1938 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28116	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1942 - Dec 31 1950 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28117	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1949 - Dec 31 1963 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28118	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1925 - Dec 31 1938 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28119	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1926 - Dec 31 1928 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28120	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1927 - Dec 31 1929 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28121	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1928 - Dec 31 1930 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
		_	

Accession #:	28114	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1937 - Dec 31 1957 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28115	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1937 - Dec 31 1938 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28116	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1942 - Dec 31 1950 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28117	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1949 - Dec 31 1963 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28118	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1925 - Dec 31 1938 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28119	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1926 - Dec 31 1928 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28120	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1927 - Dec 31 1929 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28121	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1928 - Dec 31 1930 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28122	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1929 - Dec 31 1931 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28123	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1930 - Dec 31 1932 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28124	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1931 - Dec 31 1933 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28125	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1933 - Dec 31 1935 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Accession #: 28126 Dates: Jan 01 1934 - Dec 31 1936

File Ranges: Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Accession #: 28127 Dates: Jan 01 1935 - Dec 31 1937

File Ranges: Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance